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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3229679
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3323708
Date of Transaction: 02/17/2015

CUSTOMER:
GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY RD STTN T E R E 1~1SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84117-5174 US

~ FES 2 4 29{5 1
1 1

By:_- RAM:i f
LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE1 6.00 - rda - 222.00CASES: AMC430442/$37.00, AMC430443/$37.00,
AMC430444/$37.00, AMC430445/$37.00,
AMC430446/$37.00, AMC430447/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE2 6.00 -n/a - 120.00CASES: AMC430442/$20.00, AMC430443/$20.00,
AMC430444/$20.00, AMC430445/$20.00,
AMC430446/$20.00, AMC430447/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CI«AIMS MAINTENANCE FEE3 6 . 00 - rga - 930 . 00CASES: AMC430444/$155.00, AMC430442/$155.00,
AMC430443/$155.00, AMC430445/$155.00,
AMC430446/$155.00, AMC430447/$155.00

TOTAL: $1,272.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1272.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/13/2015
CHECK NO: 002508

NAME: GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY nOLLADAY RD STE
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117-5174 US

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/17/2015



Receipt Page 2 of 2

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/17/2015
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su.s« United States Department ofthe Interior
0 13LIiBUREAU ()11 1.AND MANAGEMENT ~~

Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85()04-4427
www.blni.gov/a,/

DEC 0 4 71}IE

In Reply Refer To:
383() (92()()) RM
A M ('43 ()442

CERTIFIED MAIL -RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 9214 89019403 8375 799938

DECISION

PRAIRIE JEWEL & GEMSTONE This decision affects those claims
831 1/2 MAIN ST shown iii the block heknv.
GRINNELL, IA 50112-2172

AM('430444
11)/\1 1 O

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been decl:tied forfeited as (11 September 1,2018, for failill-C
to timely tile the required maintenance fee payment or small niiner's maintenance fee waiver
(Waivell).

Claima lits are required to pay an annual 11(,11 -ie 1'11 iiciable 111 :zintenance ice of $ 155 pei- 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 281-1. as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt oia maintenance fee payment or sm:111 miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore. the claims listed above tire furfcited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision dies not relieve you of the liability for reclamation ofall areas disturbed by your
activities on 1:ilids covered hy the subject mining Claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclaniation. you must notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability. Ifyou fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized
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officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if
you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction o f the authorized officer,as required in 43 CFR
Subpart 3809, the BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you
fail to comply with the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR
3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal
penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. lf
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. T]ie appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wisli to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay niust accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is reqitired to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. CopiBs of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you
request a stay, you have the burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtainin~ a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties i f the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood o f the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

9
Al>114 *.li-

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure
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Date Produced: 12/17/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8375
7999 38. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 12/11/2018 at 10:41 a.m. in GRINNELL, IA
50112. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient :
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Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
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Sincerely,
United States Postal Service
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Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1110721.6384819
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~**35*/0
United States Department ofthe Interior f~

-fr-.-I

Arizona State Office ~~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 850()4-4427

www.blm.gov/87/

DEC 0 4 2017
In Reply Refer To:
383() (9200) PB
AMC430442

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 ()660000030242543

DECISION

LEI.AND and MONTY BARLOW : This decision affects those claims shown
2744 FULLER RD in the block below.
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 8()920-3665 :

AMC430443, AMC430446
EL ORO, EL ORO

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2017, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 281-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not sho\v receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the clue date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you ofthe liability for reclamation o fall areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining ClainiCS) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface nianaging agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and deterniine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satis faction ofthe authorized officer.

.,



i 2

the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized o fficer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order,-BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to ~
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be  appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice o f appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt ofthis decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay o f the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition fOr a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden ofproof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure

.
4
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NOV 1 4 2016

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RE.
AM£430442, AM<'430595,
AMC430598, AMC'430608

CERTIFIED MAIL - RI{TURN RECI{IPT REQUESTED No. 7014 2870 0000 1115 7028

DECISION

DAVID L RICI IERSON : This decision affects those claims shown
3116 S MILL AVE STE 606 : in the block below.
TEMPE, AZ 85282-3686 :

AMC430442. AMC430595, AMC430598, AMC430600, AMC430608
APRIL, 4TH OF JULY, SILVER PRINCE, WORLDS FAIR, WORLDS FAIR

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2016, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. I f you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
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reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proo f to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure
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AM 6 +35 44-

< ~XPEDITIONS
When Recorded Mail To:
GRE Inc
2091 E Murray Holladay Road
Suite 22E
SLC, UT 84117

Quit Claim Deed
Quit Claim Deed Exempt Per ARS 11-1134 A6

THE GRANTOR(S): GRE, Inc., of the City of Salt Lake, County of Salt Lake, State of Utah, 84117

For and in consideration $5,600.00 (Five Thousand Six Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents), do CONVEY and QUIT
CLAIM to:

THE GRANTEE(S):

• Wesley Mclellan of 1524 Old State Rout 76, in the city Dover, county of Stewart, state of TN 37058,

In the form of Sole Ownership, all interest in the following described Mining Claim Property(s) situated in the
County of Cochise, in the State of Arizona, to wit:

o Musting Lo(le, AMC #430446 Located in sec. ilf), Township 2OS, Range 22E ;3 .:1• Mustang Placer, AMC #430447 Bcated in sec. E, Township 2OS, Range 2215
(11 -*

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Mining and Location laws Of the St*te of , i
Arizona. .-
Dated this /3 day of March, 2015 -J I /1

"

rv L)Signature(s) of Grantor(s):

r-'
Daniel Jones GRE, Inc. Representative

Name & Address of Preparer: Daniel Jones, an Agent for GRE, Inc. -
2091 E. Murray Holladay Road #22E- SLC, Utah 84117

SIGNE Svw/ *740-
Signature,Qfflaim owner's *Ent, Daniel Jones /*528A CRYSTAL SUTTON

47#58) Notary Public - State of UtahBY Daniel Jones l:(quivilicy Commission Number: 680693Printed name of Claim owner's agent, Daniel Jones le>ZZ>*
STATE OF UTAH ,.*/ My Commission Expires Dec 24,2018
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE
On the /f day of March, 2015, Daniel Jones did personally appear before me, the
Undersigned notary,public in ~nd for the County o f Salt Lake, in said State of Utah,

Whty=f j"r-to me *~ flf'she signed it freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein mentioned?

Notary Pdblib·df  Salt Lake Countj,~ Utah

My commission expires on: December 24,2018

umittlk@ *Miu WUMPUTER45# 4~,~15
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i~FEDITIONS3 RIERE
When Recorded Mail To:
GRE Inc
2091 E Murray Holladay Road
Suite 22E
SLC, UT 84117

Quit Claim Deed
Quit Claim Deed Exempt Per ARS 11-1134 A6

THE GRANTOR(S): GRE, Inc., of the City of Salt Lake, County of Salt Lake, State of Utah, 84117

For and in consideration $7.601.00 (Seven Thousand Six Hundred One Dollars and Zero Cents), do CONVEY and
QUIT CLAIM to:

THE GRANTEE(S):

• Leland and Montv Barlow of 2744 Fuller Rd, in the city Colorado Springs, county of El Paso, state of
Colorado 80920,

In the form of Sole Ownership, all interest in the following described Mining Claim Property(s) situated in the
County of Santa Cruz, in the State of Arizona, to wit:

• El Oro Lo(le, AMC #430443 Incated in sec. 18, Township 23S, Range 10E 3 ' E
-L - L/1• El Oro Placer, AMC #430446 Located in sec. 12, Township 23S, Range 10E C +

0 7': ~6r· 7-1

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Mining and Locationlaws of-the State of
Arizona. Al 'f,1Dated this /~ day of MARCH, 2015 v .--'

CD
1

Signature(s) of Grantor(s): 3:  ,

P
 3: 01

Daniel Jones GRE, Inc. Representative

Name & Address of Preparer: Daniel Jones, an Agent for GRE, Inc. -
2091 E. Murray Holladay Road #22E- SLC, Utah 84117

13=%\ CRYSTAL SUTTON 'SignaturUf Claim owner's agent, Daniel Jones , 14~1018~<C Notary Public - State of UtahBY Daniel Jones Ag<*.)44) Commission Number: 680693Printed name ofClaim owner's agent, Daniel Jones 125:ititi~*Cpmmission Expires Dec. 24.2018STATE OF UTAH
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE
On the /~3 day of MARCH, 2011 Daniel Jones did personally appear before me, the
Undersigned notary public i, and for the County of Salt Lake, in said State of Utah,
Who *B°9*ed to me at»/she signed it freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein mentioned?
/1 <ALLJ

Not* P#reafSalt Lake-C~q~, [/tah ENTERED INTO,vt,tru fER
My commission expires on: December 24,2018



3/13/2015

lilliA RiSH
EXPEDITIONS

GRE, Inc.
2091 E. Murray Holladay Road
Suite #22E
SLC, UT 84117

Arizona BLM

Re: Two Quit Claim Deed(s) *

Dear Arjzona BLM Cashier,

Please find enclosed Two Quit Claim Deed (s) for filing. I understand there is a fee for recording each of
. these documents. I have enclosed a check for the fees. Please apply the appropriate amount owed forfiling fees and send a receipt with the recorded documents.

I have also enclosed a postage paid envelope for the document(s) to be returned.
i

Thank you for your time and efforts.

Sincerely,

27.1
f .3 LJ. 1

ni
GRE Accounting 2.0 , '7

- 1 1accounting@goldrushexpeditions.com '

M i Jwww.goldrushexpeditions.com
13 'LO' RJ
LJ

1> CD

4» s a s 29 67
1 1



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3252907
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3348179
Date of Transaction: 03/18/2015

CUSTOMER:
GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY RD STE
SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84117-5174 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/6 -rda - 60.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430445/$60.00

TOTAL: $60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 60.00 POSTMARKED: 03/14/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/17/2015
CHECK NO: 002555

NAME: GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY RD STE
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117-5174 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

ht*://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/18/2015
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6/26/2015

EXPEDITIONS

GRE, lnE
2091 E. Murray Holladay Road
Suite #22E
SLC, UT 84117

ARIZONA BLM

Re: ONE QUIT CLAIM DEED(s)

Dear ARIZONA BLM Cashier,

Please find enclosed ONE QUIT CLAIM DEED (s) for filing. I understand there is a fee for recording each
of these documents. I have enclosed a check for the fees. Please apply the appropriate amount owed for
filing fees and send a receipt with the recorded documents.

I have also enclosed a postage paid envelope for the document(s) to be returned.

Thank you for your time and efforts.

Sincerely,

.-nGRE Accounting CI>
c_385 -218 -2138 - „ C ,-73~44 _

:- naccounting@goldrushexpeditions.com I ,
www.goldrushexpeditions.com

30
tv i ' LIJ

• • -' 1

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER -0
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EXP EDITIONS

When Recorded Mail To:
GRE Inc
2091 E Murray Holladay Road
Suite 22E
SLC, UT 84117

Quit Claim Deed
Quit Claim Deed Exempt Per ARS 11-1134 AG

THE GRANTOR(S): GRE, Inc., of the City of Salt Lake, County of Salt Lake, State of Utah, 84117

For and in consideration $3949.00 (Three Thousand Nine hundred Forty Nine Dollars and Zero Cents), do CONVEY
and QUITCLAIM to:

THE GRANTEE(S):

• Prairie Jewel and Gemstone of 831 1/2 Main St, in the city GRINNELL, county of POWESHIEK, state of 18
50112,

In the form of Sole Ownership, all interest in the following described Mining Claim Property(s) situated in the
County of SANTA CRUZ, in the State of Arizona, to wit:

• IDAHO, AMC #430444 Located in sec, 32, Township 22S, Range 1115

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Mining and Location laws of the State of
Arizona.
Dated this 25 day of JUNE, 2015

Signature(s) of Grantor(s):

Daniellones GRE, Inc. Representative

Name & Address of Preparer: Daniel Jones, an Agent for GRE, Inc. -
2091 E. Murray Holladay Road #22E- SLC, Utah 84117

SIGNED ~5'i,v'*54*,**:---
Signature or aim owner s agent, Daniel Jones 44-'*p< CRYSTAL SUTTOK
BY _Daniel Jones 14/~* Notary Public - State of Utah
Printed name of Claim owner's agent, Daniel Jones 1*5156716(**1:1) Commission Number: 680693
STATE OF UTAH 1 \CB·35 MY Commission Expl,*,Dec. 24„2011,-2
COUNTY OF SALT LAKE .r L.7, 0CDOn the 95-day ofJV/ZE 2015, Daniel Jones did personally appear before me, the ri 1 C- I

· -8Undersigned notary public inan+for the County of Salt Lake, insaid State of Utah, · ·1, FE 1- : :1
Who ac}~pe·*~#5*to me that ht/she signed it freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein hntiondd?

» 0-

22 -0 , r /1Notary Pu61ic of Salt Lake Countyllfah r--,1
CD 1\)

My commission expires on: December 24,2018 Z .. --Jil ''r ,;
0



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3336961
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3434516
Date of Transaction: 07/07/2015

CUSTOMER:
GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY RD
STE 22E
SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84117-5017 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430444/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/06/2015
CHECK NO: 002708

NAME: GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY RD
STE 22E
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117-5017 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

ht*://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/7/2015
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When Recorded Mail To:
GRE Inc
2091 E Murray Holladay Road
Suite 22E
SLC, UT 84117

Quit Claim Deed
Quit Claim Deed Exempt Per ARS 11-1134 A6

THE GRANTOR(S): GRE, Inc., of the City of Salt Lake, County of Salt Lake, State of Utah, 84117

For and in consideration $2,551.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty One Dollars and Zero Cents), do CONVEY
and QUIT CLAIM to:

THE GRANTEE(S):

• David L. Richerson of 3116 S Mill Ave Ste 606, in the city Tempe, county of Maricopa, state of Arizona
85282,

In the form of Sole Ownership, all interest in the following described Mining Claim Property(s) situated in the
County of Yavapai, in the State of Arizona, to wit:

• AR[il, AMC #430442 Located in sec. Z, Township 15N, Range 3E

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Mining and Location laws of the State of
Arizona . 

-8 03Dated this l G day of Agril, 2015 2.- 2 r-
(J' 23:r 'h-- ISignature(s) of Grantor(sli=n A /0 2 3

DanielJones GRE, Inc. j~ ~N~*- S

p
ro

-:'

--UName & Address of Preparer: Daniel Jones, an Agent for GRE, Ir€L . ..3
7

UJ2091 E. Murray Holladay Road #22E- SLC, Utah 84117 1 -71
> Cp (-3

SIGNED fNEP*N~ ~/v~V"
Signature or waim owner's age415aniel Jones fissic CRYSTAL SUTTON

~(~ Notary Public- State of Utah
BY _Daniel Jones 0~ Commission Number: 680693Printed name of Claim owner's agent, Daniel Jones \423/ My Commission Expires Dec. 24, 2018STATE OF UTAH
COUNTY'pF SALT LAKE
On the /6day of April, 2011 Daniel Jones did personally appear before me, the
Undersigned notary public in and for ttlf County of Salt Lake, in said State of Utah,
Who ackR6ivl~st~~6 me that he/sh**~d it freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein mentioned?

Notary Pu*16-Ef Salt Lake Codhty, 6rah L,/ v

My commission expires on: December 24.2018

ENTERED INTO~COMPUTER-6/123 190 /64>y<
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EXPEDITIONS FMLENIX. ARIZONA

11191 E. Mi]RMY HOLLADAY Hil, m. m
SALT LAKE CITY,UTAH 84117

Arizona BLM
Attn: CashierOne N. Central Ave.. Ste. 800Phoenix, AZ 85004



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3279120
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3375215
Date of Transaction: 04/22/2015

CUSTOMER:
GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY RD STE
SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84117-5017 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRF/1 -n/a - 10.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430442/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/21/2015
CHECK NO: 002612

NAME: GRE INC
2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY RD STE
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117-5017 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/22/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

I I li li~ ill li~I lilill il~ lill ~I Il ill illi
Box Number= AZ15029

Claim Begin-End: AMC430442-AMC430447

4 Annual Filings

illl'llilll'll ilillillill'llill'lli AZ15029-12 AMC430302-AMC430580
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, Rece~t Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4247731
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4363204
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2018

CUSTOMER:
WESLEY W MCLELLAN
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER,TN 37058-1415 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1.00 -n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/3
CASES: AMC430445/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/27/2018
CHECK NO: 2441

NAME: MCLELLAN, WESLEY W
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER TN 37058-1415 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/28/2018
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Ryn [)3;9: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3965396 Printed For Lead File # AMC430442
Agency Tracking ID: 1504037495

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/29/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name 145;821 BLM Serial No > , Lead File No ,,».,/, Amount Paid
2.:A. ... **'klk

IDAHO AMC430444 AMC430442 1 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 59 of 101

1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PI-IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3965396
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4075272
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2017

CUSTOMER:
PRAIRIE JEWEL & GEMSTONE
831 1/2 MAIN STREET
GRINNELL,IA 50112 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430444/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/29/2017

NAME: PRAIRIE JEWEL & GEMSTONE
831 1/2 MAIN STREET
GRINNEI,L IA 50112 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4516 AUTH CODE: 628207
NAME ON PRAIRIE JEWEL & GEMSTONECARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2021

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/5/2017



UNITED STATES 9 80 992
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 6/35826
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

..:!·D ia .,·\ (LHAMet G.F '~002235

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION -ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INfORM4TlpN IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME W86104 % f\612/1 \5n
ADDRESS 1 1 ~(r-250 (A-5/\Aitt -81-»UM R_el
CITY *)0©Vi~ STATE -+A/ ZIP 67 056
PHONE # 431 - LQZY --90-Se
SEND RECEIPT TO El Above address

~ Other (Indude Name and Mailing Address)',

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

A~,Me-.43'6) 444
Y{fit-4-30 947
41&10«655)20

DATE STAMP

# of Claim/Site
Ir

155.00 Each

?Ull AUG$ 496~ Total Charged()~~mVTIALS)

r ]NTE RE ~ -< 7 ]

RECEI

El :..J f
RECEIPT # 2090279 6 - AUG 1 7 2017 ' 1 M > 2j

rl
7

BY: 5- 63rn ,-7-!

.'*** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *..'*
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register PageRun Date/Time: 08/16/17 01:04 PM Page 1 of 3

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM 20.660 AMC430445
Claim Name: MUSTANG

Lead File NumberCase Disposition: ACTIVE
AMC430442

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel

MCLELLAN WESLEY CLAIMANT
1524 OLD STATE ROUTE 76 DOVER, TN 37058-5332

County / State District

COCHISE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 02005 022OE 030 NW,SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number
12/23/2014 403 LOCATION DATE
02/13/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

08/09/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017,$155 3625052
08/18/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3370664

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015,$155 3229679

04/16/2015 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GRE INC 3252907
02/13/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442-AMC430447;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register PageRun Date/Time: 08/16/17 01:04 PM Page 2 of 3

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM 20.000 AMC430447
Claim Name: MUSTANG

Lead File NumberCase Disposition: ACTIVE
AMC430442

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel

MCLELLAN WESLEY CLAIMANT
1524 OLD STATE ROUTE 76 DOVER, TN 37058-5332

County / State District

COCHISE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 02008 021OE 025 SE

14 020OS 022OE 030 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number
12/26/2014 403 LOCATION DATE
02/13/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

08/09/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3625052

08/18/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3370664

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 3229679

04/16/2015 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GRE INC 3252907
02/13/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442-AMC430447;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

Run Date/Time: 08/16/17 01:04 PM Page 3 of 3

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number ~
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM 20.660 AMC435826
Claim Name: MUSTANG 2

Lead File NumberCase Disposition: ACTIVE
AMC435826

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel

MCLELLAN WESLEY W CLAIMANT
626 WALNUT GROVE RD DOVER, TN 37058-1415

NICE LINDA L CLAIMANT
626 WALNUT GROVE RD DOVER, TN 37058-1415

County / State District

COCHISE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 02005 022OE 030 NW,SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number
10/28/2015 403 LOCATION DATE
12/28/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3461786

08/09/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3625052

12/28/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2016;$155 3461786

04/06/2016 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

12/28/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC435826;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3940229
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4049880
Date ofTransaction: 08/16/2017

CUSTOMER:
WESLEY W MCLELLAN
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER,TN 37058 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 20181 100 -n/a- 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT/3
CASES: AMC430445/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of I.and Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/16/2017

NAME: MCLELLAN, WESLEY W
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER TN 37058 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX0599 AUTH CODE: 01544B
NAME ON WESLEY MCLELLANCARD:
EXPIRES: 12/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/16/2017



2
Run Date: 09/08/16 Run Time: 12:27 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3637783 Printed For Lead File # AMC430442
Agency Tracking ID: 1471844698

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/21/2016 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
1 EL ORO AMC430443 AMC430442 $155.00
~_ELORO AMC430446 AMC430442 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 81 of 105

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3637783
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3741669
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2016

CUSTOMER:
SANDRA L BARLOW
2744 FULLER RD
COLORADO SPRINGS,CO 80920 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430443/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/22/2016

NAME: SANDRA L BARLOW
2744 FULLER RD
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80920 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4025 AUTH CODE: 09482C
NAME ON SANDRA L BARLOWCARD:
EXPIRES: 05/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016



Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3639987 Printed For Lead File # AMC430442
Agency Tracking ID: 1472072866

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

1 Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
L IDAHO AMC430444 AMC430442 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 27 of 155

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3639987
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3743919
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2016

CUSTOMER:
PRAIRIE JEWEL & GEMSTONE
831 1/2
GRINNELL.IA 50112 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430444/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2016

NAME: PRAIRIE JEWEL & GEMSTONE
831 1/2
GRINNELL IA 50112 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1545 AUTH CODE: 425554
NAME ON PRAIRIE JEWEL & GEMSTONECARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap3 01/cgi bin/cbsp/zorder_search'?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016



£130 4 VZL
935%26

LO 25 ) e y /n a 1 8 ))a_n
6 9 6 Uc,» 1 n vt G rood R~ A
-Dcuer -TA) 31052

AS(1 430 447
6/1 0 435 3 1-1

3(524.41 ckj/11.5 -5«tz.-d,-- -- 44 6 5 ---~S
(33

0
-- -- rn » >

Z

In

RECEIVED

CIL
 3

013
30 

31¥
'15 

L

> r.'

7  ,jfb

~ AUG 1 1 2016



mete il 4 n PM 7 L

. Ebuer 102 33 6 55
26 6 ~- USAFOREVER

OZ

6 - 1- d Kt
,.'
5 E Ll»(ld 08 3/6/'3 floald-f?r

'ic./9

~ E 5 4 e /O C e n-Tro j /4 de
fhden />< 4-2 . 9500*

III„„,ilii,j,illillililillil,]„,lilli,11'ji,1111!i''i,j,jilli.11



-1-

Ble-Le / 1 4 n PN 7 , *6 & milill/.- 1

<.1.# Al..IG  p ;63-6 ©a/nu f Grove Rd
FLUe r 14/ -%90 5-2 -11

:1- °~ 53
-C.

4 0= 

USAFOREVER

74/2 4185AD. 06 1*0/0~p \OA\6.frSm : 25

4 - 54 e A) de n'Tra j /4 0 2
ThoenG Az . 9500*

111"lillij,i,1,11'jilijillii,11,11'ill'ilili,111111"„1,111'ill



.

I ..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3625052
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3728801
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2016

CUSTOMER:
WESLEY W MCLELLAN
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER,TN 37058 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT FEE -n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 3
CASES: AMC430445/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: 08/04/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/09/2016
CHECK NO: 2273

NAME: MCLELLAN, WESLEY W
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER TN 37058 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3379209
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3477466
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
MONTY BARLOW
2744 FULLER RD.
COLORADO SPRINGS,CO 80920 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUDANE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 - n/a - 310 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430443/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
1-YPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/27/2015

NAME: MONTY BARLOW
2744 FULLER RD.
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80920 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4214 AU'rn CODE: 05635C
NAME ON MONTY BARLOWCARD:
EXPIRES: 05/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

lhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode-UPDATE 9/8/2015
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
9 -1

Claimant Name: p<Alr.EL de·~/el 9+6Ger-~640«, -0 0 -

Address: 83 I 1/2- Mda 9 2. BLM 1 ,1 > -
CZ . ---3

City: G r. nne l 1 State: i A zip: ro l l 2 Date -fr 51 .7
- p: 4

Telephone: 6HI- 1B 6-73 07 -7 Stamp . ~1
-

1; 77E-mail address. ~W (1~ frapev-*SQ- 4\~et,(7 4 Ki _J
Signature- 

1->
Z 1

0 Check here if this is,6hange of address.

5 
P
 2: 38

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 #430 944 IDAHO 22 5 1 1 E 12
2

3

4

5

6

(D
 

CO
 

-4

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. ofClaims*: | x $155 =.f I &-5-
Check No: ~ 0~ Init. (As~

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 33 7 7 4/ 3
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www. blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

/NT#53*tinThis form is available from the Ari*ona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

-.0, 2 6 , + ,U 1 5
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~EXPEDITIONS
'3] 113=*=

When Recorded Mail To:
GRE Inc
2091 E Murray Holladay Road
Suite 22E
SLC, UT 84117

Quit Claim Deed
Quit Claim Deed Exempt Per ARS 11-1134 A6

THE GRANTOR(S): GRE, Inc., of the City of Salt Lake, County of Salt Lake, State of Utah, 84117

For and in consideration $3949.00 (Three Thousand Nine hundred Forty Nine Dollars and Zero Cents), do CONVEY

and QUIT CLAIM to:

THE GRANTEE(S):

• Prairie Jewel and Gemstone of 831 1/2 Main St, in the city GRINNELL, county of POWESHIEK, state of 18

5Q112,

In the form of Sole Ownership, all interest in the following described Mining Claim Property(s) situated in the

County of SANTA CRUZ, in the State of Arizona, to wit:

: 73
• IDAHO, AMC #430444 I,ocated in sec. 22, Township 22S, Range 11E -0 ~ r-

-

url -
CD

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Mining and Location laws *the *3?te of - -73
.-L G-D--- 1Arizona. 3,< 50 :

Dated this 25 day of JUNE, 2015 - cn 1
30 ' -11

Signature(s) of Grantorls): -
1\1 - J
0

Daniel Jones GRE, Inc. Representative .>

P 2 33

Name & Address of Preparer: Daniel Juries, an Agent for GRE, Inc. -

2091 E. Murray Holladay Road #22E- SLC, Utah 84117

SIGNED
Signature 6:Yclaim owner'fagent,Daniel Jones I iab-bj CRYSTAL SUTTON
BY _Daniel Jones ~- -4,  Notary Public - State of Utah

Printed name of Claim owner's agent, Daniel Jones 'Sw co~mission Nwnbe,: 680693

STATE OF UTAH 1.3Sm*y* Comt*lion Ex,kes DIG 24.2018

COUNTY OF SALT LAKE
On the 25«3ay ofIX[*4-2011, Daniel Jones did personally appear before me, the

Undersigned notary public in *ll for the County of Salt Lake, in said State o f Utah,
Who ~knowls*fS:4*to me t40 he/she signed it freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein mentioned?

/(£,Klzf
Notary %6115 of St Lake Co66+5Utah

My commission expires on: December 24, 2018
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.. Page 1 of 1
,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3377413
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3475659
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2015

CUSTOMER:
PRAIRIE JEWEL AND GEMSTONE
831 1/2 MAIN ST
GRINNELL,IA 50112-2172 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. MAINT FEE - n/a - 155.00ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT - 1 2016
CASES: AMC430444/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: 08/21/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/25/2015
CHECK NO: 100

NAME: ROZENDAAL, SETH
831 1/2 MAIN ST
GRINNELL IA 50112-2172 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/26/2015



*tun Date: 09/08/15 Run Time: 09:20 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3379209 Printed For Lead File # AMC430442
Agency Tracking ID: 1440709572

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/27/2015 Total Amount Paid: $310.00
-

i Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
~ELORO AMC430443 AMC430442 1 $155.00
EL ORO AMC430446 AMC430442 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

1 United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3379209
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3477466
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2015

CUSTOMER:
MONTY BARLOW
2744 FULLER RD.
COLORADO SPRINGS,CO 80920 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 - n/a - 310 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430443/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
rYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/27/2015

NAME: MONTY BARLOW
2744 FULLER RD.
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80920 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4214 AUTH CODE: 05635C
NAME ON MONTY BARLOWCARD:
EXPIRES: 05/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

Ihis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=UPDATE 9/8/2015



4 Form 3830-5 Li' 3 (1 LV 9 62(June 2~141 UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: Wax /6 V /F)° 1 e. 1 lon
Mailing Address: 6/16 Lt-4/ Au -t Gn u e Ed
city,state,zip: Poile r T/U .77059-

~~C~heck here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites 9-
V

x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ -3 )09&

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

Airic- 43 644 5
Ame 43044 7

PHOE' 
v

-31 5 AUG 18 P

T

120

-, r-11
33 -<

1/.1/
i../ 0
9
3> - 6

--J

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

r- r 1
(Continued on page 2) Li _  RECEIPT # 02£66 4BY:_ 2(Aa__ ,
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3370664
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3468824
Date ofTransaction: 08/19/2015

CUSTOMER:
WESLEY W MCLELLAN
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER,TN 37058 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEENOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.1 1.00 ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (2) - n/a - 310.00

2016CASES: AMC430445/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: 08/15/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/18/2015
CHECK NO: 2198

NAME: MCLELLAN. WESLEY W
626 WALNUT GROVE RD
DOVER TN 37058 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

F3 3.3 -1-9--1---I- 7
- 11

7: :
£11 -

8/19/2015



Run Date: 07/13/15 Run Time: 01:40 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3337540 Printed For Lead File # AMC430442

Agency Tracking ID: 1436290090

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Paid On: 07/07/2015 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
APRIL AMC430442 AMC430442 _J $155.00
4TH OF JULY AMC430595 AMC430595 $155.00

$155.00SILVER PRINCE AMC430598 AMC430598 '

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/9/2019

Box Number= AZ15029

Claim Begin-End: AMC430442-AMC430447

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'illill Illilillilillilli AZ15029-12 AMC430302-AMC430580



1
2/9/2015

ImmH
EXPEDITIONS

GRE, Inc.
2091 E. Murray Holladay Road
Suite #22E ,„>'ed.9
SLC, UT 84117

Arizona BLM \St
Re: Six Certificate of Location(s)

Dear Arizona BLM Cashier,

Please find enclosed Six Certificate of Location (s) for filing. I understand there is a fee for recording each
of these documents. I have enclosed a check for the fees. Please apply the appropriate amount owed for
filing fee,s and send a receipt with the recorded documents.

I have also enclosed a postage paid envelope for the document(s)  to be returned.

Thank you for your time and efforts.

Sincerely,

AMC430442'

L ./

...

GRE Accounting
accountingi@goldrushexpeditions.com
www.goldrushexpeditions.com

t.4

0-



MC Mass Action Code Page 1 of 1

Mass Add/Delete/Update Action Data

Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
430442 430447

Action Data:
Action Code: 669 Lookup

Action 484Action Remark: -Amounts: s $ $

Action Date: 04/16/2015
Receipt Nr:

Add Delete Close

[AMC4304421 -0- 669 -
[AMC4304431 -0- 669 -
[AMC4304441 -0- 669 -
[AMC4304451 -0- 669 -
[AMC4304461 - 0- 669 -
[AMC4304471 -0- 669 -

Total Amount Processed : $0.00 ~15

Update Action Data:
Action Code: f Lookup

Action Remark:
Action Date:

Receipt Nr:
Update

http://ilmnirmOap 15 1 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_5 10/ltpactlts?@webid==ib1083JJ... 4/16/2015



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

111111 lill lillill 111 li III li 1 11 1 l ilill lili 1111 111
Box Number= AZ15029

Claim Begin-End: AMC430442-AMC430447

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillillilll'llilll 11111111111 111'll AZ15029-12 AMC430302-AMC430580



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
Data Entered: OM ~& 9~ /5k*pi MTP Checked By : c 42 ~/G Y\ KAK

GEO Checked By: O,.2 ~ -2*~//0-92*N

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 4 304Li3- thru AMC 430447
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 = 5 02 64:A. . 6©

~- PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ /6~0 ·00

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 - s fc50 ·CE)

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $ /ck-7 2 - OD
TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $

(Placer Only)
Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: / TOTAL $/ S, 9/2 -(f)
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ pf~ TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 41~- No[ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T /5--4 R DE-- SEC 7
T 6206 R cAL>~ 57 SEC 30

R //5 SEC 3 SL
T o233 R /05 SEC / 3
T 2.0 5 R 2--\ 6 SEC 7-5-

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Wos proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ 1

A 
C430442'

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER [ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE APR 1 6 2015 INITIALS m



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM C--3

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the APRIL -:-
D-?BLM .L

lode mining claim has been located by Date --
t,· J

Stamp
GRE INC whose current mailing C

address is 2091 E Murray Holladav Road Suite 22E. SLC, UT 84117. 1 ] W
.-

The general course of this claim is WEST TO EAST and it is -3 ,

situated in YAVAPAI County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width.
This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 750
feet in a WEST direction to the WEST end line and 750 feet in a EAST direction to the EAST end
line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of
the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 7, Township 15N ,
Range 3E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NW Y OF SECTION 7 T15N
R3E
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: DISCOVERY MONUMENT IS LOCATED SOUTH 84° 48
MINUTES 25 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 7.006 FEET FROM THE PERMANENT MONUMENT
LOCATED AT THE SW CORNER OF SECTION 36 T16N R2E
This Notice of Location has been written to capture mineral rights within its boundaries, only on open and
locatable ground. In the case that some or parts of the claim boundaries overlap private or patented land it is

AM6430442'

understood that no rights or ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. In the case
that any part of this claim boundary may overlap another, pre-existing claim, it is understood that no rights or
ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. Any overlap or overstaking that has
occurred is solely due to standard sizing of claims and there is no claim or ownership implied or assumed.

DATED AND,POSTED~pn the~~~&-diAR26TH day of DECEMBER, 2014.
LOCATOR (s)4...v .4~2<~2/ X~--1 -

..3
i

Form MCF100



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lbde~ Placer ( )

1 mile I Millsite ( )

1
A 1

1

rm:iNE
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3 
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m

ile

f U
SW SE

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~

1. The above map depicts the Aw.1 i mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

A 
C 4 304 42'

7 . Township \ 6 N ,Range 27 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

»V.Flt County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 11 40RS

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2-* 2" W 06*en 705*5,

with -Rte ne&
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
r-J
CD JNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the EL ORO -1.
c-ri

BLM -...7
lode mining claim has been located by Date ·- .. CO

Stamp
GRE INC whose current mailing ·· U..1

address is 2091 E Murray Holladav Road Suite 22E. SLC. UT 84117. 2 0 13 )
LJ ]:

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it
situated in SANTA CRUZ County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 ~feet in ~
width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately
750 feet in a NORTH direction to the NORTH end line and 750 feet in a SOUTH direction to the
SOUTH end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of
each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 13 , Township 235 ,
Range 1OE , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NW & SW 1% OF SECTION
13 T235 Rl OE

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: DISCOVERY MONUMENT IS LOCATED NORTH 33° 6

A 
64304431

MINUTES 1 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 8,727 FEET FROM THE PERMANENT MONUMENT
LOCATED AT THE SW CORNER OF SECTION 19 T23S R11 E
This Notice of Location has been written to capture mineral rights within its boundaries, only on open and
locatable ground. In the case that some or parts of the claim boundaries overlap private or patented land it is
understood that no rights or ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. In the case
that any part of this claim boundary may overlap another, pre-existing claim, it is understood that no rights or
ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. Any overlap or overstaking that has
occurred is solely due to standard sizing of claims and there is no claim or ownership implied or assumed.

DATED AN[~POSfEE}~n the grou~his 26TH day of DECEMBER, 2014.
LOCATOR (Wk----+660.---7

Form MCF100



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ~ Placer ( )

1 mile I Millsite ( )

1
A I
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~

AMC430443'1. The above map depicts the E \ Oyo mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

~ , Township 1% S , Range 10 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Stnlel OYV t County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 10 aORS

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2.* 1 " V\10(*en 705*5

w .11-h 415%
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM 2015

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the IDAHO
BLM /8

G)lode mining claim has been located by Date
Stamp Ld

GRE INC whose current mailing
-0i ...1

address is 2091 E Murrav Holladav Road Suite 22E. SLC, UT 84117. 0 W

The general course of this claim is NORTH EAST TO SOUTH WEST -J

situated in SANTA CRUZ County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in
width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately
750 feet in a NE direction to the NE end line and 750 feet in a SW direction to the SW end line.
This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the
claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32, Township 225 ,
Range llE , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SW & SE % OF SECTION 32
T225 RllE
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: DISCOVERY MONUMENT IS LOCATED NORTH 83' 54
MINUTES 35 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 7,890 FEET FROM THE PERMANENT MONUMENT
LOCATED AT THE SE CORNER OF SECTION 36 T225 RlOE

AMC4304441

This Notice of Location has been written to capture mineral rights within its boundaries, only on open and
locatable ground. In the case that some or parts of the claim boundaries overlap private or patented land it is
understood that no rights or ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. In the case
that any part of this claim boundary may overlap another, pre-existing claim, it is understood that no rights or
ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. Any overlap or overstaking that has
occurred is solely due to standard sizing of claims and there is no claim or ownership implied or assumed.

DATED AND FOSATEEraryhe groun~ili@ 26- day of DECEMBER, 2014.
LOCATOR (sPx.....=.75-42---

f

Form MCF100

OA



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the i *Cl'AD mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

A 
6430444'31- , Township 11- ~ , Range \1 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

SAnt't C¥vt County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is lf) OURS

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 7.* 7" V\10(35~en 5pstI

wl th -f\15\ rva
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MUSTANG -73 =%BLM *„ f...6 
uri

lode mining claim has been located by Date P 1 -n
Stamp . U

GRE INC whose current mailing
+ ..3

address is 2091 E Murrav Holladav Road Suite 22E, SLC, UT 84117.

The general course of this claim is SOUTH WEST TO NORTH EAST 1.' LU

situated in COCHISE County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 1600 <f@et in ,
width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approxitately '
400 feet in a South West direction to the South West end line and 1100 feet in a North East
direction to the North East end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one
at the center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 30 , Township 2OS ,
Range 22E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NW & SW % OF SECTION
30 T205 R22E

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information

AMC430 45'

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: DISCOVERY MONUMENT IS LOCATED NORTH 3° 54
MINUTES 58 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 7,976 FEET FROM THE PERMANENT MONUMENT
LOCATED AT THE SE CORNER OF SECTION 36 T205 R21 E
This Notice of Location has been written to capture mineral rights within its boundaries, only on open and
locatable ground. In the case that some or parts of the claim boundaries overlap private or patented land it is
understood that no rights or ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. In the case
that any part of this claim boundary may overlap another, pre-existing claim, it is understood that no rights or
ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. Any overlap or overstaking that has
occurred is solely due to standard sizing of claims and there is no claim or ownership implied or assumed.

DATED AND E0STES-an the grot~id-iRIs 23RD day of DECEMBER, 2014.
LOCATOR (s) ~-»._ ,/~45K ~~~~--k-----\-

Form MCF100



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode *) Placer ( )

1 mile I Millsite ( )
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A 
6430445'1. The above map depicts the 1*\*Ir'011 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

30 , Township 10 5 , Range 1.7. E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

COORK& County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is '29 OUMS

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2.* 7" V\1O05~en VOSts>

w i th -filSineh
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



-7
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM -r --

1015 FE  
13 

P 3 0 b

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the EL ORO C.J
BLM

placer mining claim has been located by Date
StampGRE INC whose current mailing

' 3

address is 2091 E Murray Holladav Road Suite 22E. SLC, UT 84117.

The general course of this claim is NORTH TO SOUTH and it is
situated in SANTA CRUZ County, Arizona.
This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument
on which this location notice is posted approximately 500 feet in a NORTH direction to the
NORTH end line and 820 feet in a SOUTH direction to the SOUTH end line. This claim is marked by
six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 13 , Township 23S ,
Range 1OE , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SW & NW % OF SECTION
13 T235 Rl OE
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. ill'

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: DISCOVERY MONUMENT IS LOCATED NORTH 32' 13
MINUTES 6 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 8.939 FEET FROM THE PERMANENT MONUMENT

643044b'

LOCATED AT THE SW CORNER OF SECTION 19 T23S R11 E
This Notice of Location has been written to capture mineral rights within its boundaries, only on open and
locatable ground. In the case that some or parts of the claim boundaries overlap private or patented land it is
understood that no rights or ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. In the case
that any part of this claim boundary may overlap another, pre-existing claim, it is understood that no rights or
ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. Any overlap or overstaking that has
occurred is solely due to standard sizing of claims and there is no claim or ownership implied or assumed.
DATED A~ID #6STE~ on the g<6Gifihis 26TH day of DECEMBER, 2014.
LOCATOR'(s). -02-SLY. \ -) ---

NJ

Form MCF100



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the E~ 0 f40 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

\5 , Township 121 5 , Range K) E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

918411 Orut County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is '20 CAC.YeC

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 1 1 2 " woo clcn pos+12

\Nitn ¥*pi no'Ir
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM .-'

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MUSTANG f .*'.
BLM 1-23/

placer mining claim has been located by Date ..-
LumStamp

GREINC whose current mailing

address is 2091 E Murray Holladav Road Suite 22E, SLC, UT 84117. 4,4
0

The general course of this claim is EAST TO WEST and it is
situated in COCHISECounty, Arizona.
This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument
on which this location notice is posted approximately 660 feet in an EAST direction to the EAST
end line and 660 feet in a WEST direction to the WEST end line. This claim is marked by six
monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 30 , Township 2OS ,
Range 22E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SW % OF SECTION 30 T205
R22E AND SE % OF SECTION 25 T20S R21 E
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: DISCOVERY MONUMENT IS LOCATED NORTH 2° 44

AM0430441'

MINUTES 25 SECONDS EAST. A DISTANCE OF 7,443 FEET FROM THE PERMANENT MONUMENT
LOCATED AT THE SE CORNER OF SECTION 36 T20S R21 E

This Notice of Location has been written to capture mineral rights within its boundaries, only on open and

locatable ground. In the case that some or parts of the claim boundaries overlap private or patented land it is
understood that no rights or ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. In the case
that any part of this claim boundary may overlap another, pre-existing claim, it is understood that no rights or
ownership is implied or assumed in relation to that portion of the claim. Any overlap or overstaking that has
occurred is solely due to standard sizing of claims and there is no claim or ownership implied or assumed.

DATED AND BOSFE{lon the grounl!~i1 23RD day of DECEMBER, 2014.

LOCATOR (sk___-- ]) i,-r'DC -5-n---«-

Form MCF100

eK



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Mu~\-q¥'14 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 1.G TZPS 8211
AY'l 30 , Township 10 S , Rakge 11* 9 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Cochise, County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 10 10RS

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 1-* 1" V\106:t~en 705:K»

w -1 th -Rle n,3
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 09:24 AM RUN DATE: 04/16/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section =

Mtrs = 14 015ON 003OE 007,14 015ON 003OE 999,14 020OS 021 OE 025, 14 02005 021 OE 999, 14 020OS 022OE 030,14 020OS 022OE 999,14 022OS
011 OE 032, 14 022OS 011 OE 999, 14 023OS 010OE 013,14 023OS 010OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 09:24 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 04/16/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 022638
Total Case Acres: 142.460

Casetype Case Disp 14 020OS 021 OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285003 AUTHORIZED . 025 ALIQ W2E2;

Serial Number: AZA 02263801
Total Case Acres: 13.900

Casetype Case Disp 14 020OS 021 OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
286203 AUTHORIZED 025 ALIQ W2E2;

Serial Number: AZA 018982
Total Case Acres: 10.160

Casetype Case Disp 14 02005 022OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285003 AUTHORIZED 030 ALIQ NESW,



TOWNSHIP 23 SOUTH RANGE 10 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUI;LIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINIERAL TITLES

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY
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TOWNSHIP 22 SOUTH RANGE 11 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
PIMA / SANTA CRUZ COUNTY

lUCSON .E- D CrnCE STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH RANGE 22 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
COCHISE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
COCHISE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

.(.' Ino or-naE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
COCHISE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
.IS- FlE.0 0.1. LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

AND ACQUIRED LANDS r
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Page 3 Lastrevised : 6/10/2014
TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Serial Number or
SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks

SECb NElM NW lM SW lM SElM Lots Other Description
NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW~ SE NE NW SW SE  For orders affectinj disposal or use of unidentified l,nds withdrawn for c lassification, minerals, water, and/or other K ublic purposes, and Incian treaties, ref, r to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

35 SAN JUAN BOQUILLAS R/W RR PHX-016320 12/6/1912 JERPTUAL; OTHER TPS: 215 21E, 215 22E;
GRANT 12;

5 XXXX 160.00~ATENT/FX 407244 5/21/1914

5 X 40.OOJATENT/HE 413849 6/15/1914

18 XXXX 160.OHE PHX-026032 11/11/1914 CANC 4/3/1920;

18 X X 80.OOPATENT / HE 461009 3/4/1915 2OS 2OE;

21 X 1-4 198.36

27 X 1 9.55

28 X X X X 1-4 300.90

33 X X X X XXXX 320.00

34 1-4 102.4@ATENT/ INDIAN RESERVATION X 841606 1/9/1922 BS 6E;

36 MS 3744; 112.272JATENT/ME 879906 9/20/1922 20522E;

16 X PART NWNE; 66.57 L BASE 66 12/8/1922 203 13E;

16 X 1ART NENE; 63.42 L BASE 71 4/23/1923 ZOS 13 E;

19 XXXXXXXXXXXX 480.OFATENT / SRHE 958156 4/24/1925 QCDTO US: 5/28/1957;

2 DART W2WZ 80.00 L BASE 84 8/27/1925 11 N 3E;

16 X 1ART FRAC NWNE, 105.29 L BASE 87 11/7/1925 165 23E;
SWNE, NWSE, SWSE,
NENE;

1

2

3 M&8; SUBDIV UNDEF; R/W RR PHX-058765 5/29/1926 PERPETUAL; OTHER TPS: 195 21 E, 195 22E, 205 22E;

18 XXXX 160.OOPATENT / HE 992843 12/16/1926

ALL SECS 2,16,32, 36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 1/25/1927 EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS;

31XXXXX XXXXXXXXX 560.OOPATENT / SRHE 1001001 4/29/1927 QCD TO US: 5/28/1957;

3

8

9

I 10



TOWNSHIP 15 NORTH RANGE 3 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAICOUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
HASSA WPA :ELD OFnCE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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-pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO8
I*UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:04/16/15 07:09 AM Page: 1 of 6

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM *-/ AMC430442 -
Commodity: (]3513) Lead File Number
Claim Name: APRIL 4
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC430442 -

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
GRE INC 2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84117-517 CLAIMANT

~ RD, STE 22E

County/State District
YAVAPAI County, AZ PHOENIX DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 015ON 003OE 007 NW ~ ,d

V

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

/ 12/26/2014 403 LOCATION DATE

02/13/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$ 155 / 3229679

02/13/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442 -AMC4 30447; l/'

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



:/,PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
*REAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN~

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:04/16/15 07:09 AM Page: 2 of 6

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM ~
Commodity: 7056-~~ AMC430443

Lead File Number
Claim Name: EL ORO 4 4-.---I.
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC430442 1,-

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel

BARLOW LELAND 2744 FULLER RD COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80920-3 CLAIMANT

BARLOW MONTY 2744 FULLER RD COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80920-3 CLAIMANT

County/State District

SANTA CRUZ County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 023OS 010OE 013 NW,SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

12/26/20144~ 403 LOCATION DATE

02/13/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 -- 3229679

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GRE INC 3252907

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GRE INC2 3252907

y02/13/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442-AMC430447</r

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



nEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR-
_LJREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN-

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:04/16/15 07:09 AM Page: 3 of 6
01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM J AMC430444
Commodity: ( 20.660 j)
Claim Name: IDAHO / -- --. Lead File Number

Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC430442-

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
GRE INC ~' 2091 E MURRAY HOLLADAY SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84117-517 CLAIMANT

RD, STE 22E

County/State District

SANTA CRUZ County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 02205 011OE 032 SW,SE

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

12/26/2014 / 403 LOCATION DATE

02/13/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 3229679

02/13/2015 J 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442-AMC430447; ~

Line Nr Remarks

3© f

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



1EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR=
~REAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN~

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:04/16/15 07:09 AM Page: 4 of 6

01 05-10-1872;017STAT0091;3OUSC26,28,34 Total A Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM 1., AMC430445
Commodity: Lead File Number

20.66
Claim Name: MUSTANG /
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC430442 ~/

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel

MCLELLAN WESLEY 1524 OLD STATE ROUTE 76 DOVER, TN 37058-5332 CLAIMANT

County/State District

COCHISE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 020OS 022OE 030 NW,SW

/

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

12/23/2014 J 403 LOCATION DATE

02/13/2015 1- 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 3229679

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED ,«GRE INC ~ 3252907

02/13/2015 ..-- 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442-AMC430447; l~

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



-pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOF~
YEUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:04/16/15 07:09 AM Page: 5 of 6

01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM ..- AMC430446
Commodity: 20.000

Lead File NumberClaim Name: EL ORO L-/
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC430442 /«

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
BARLOW LELAND 2744 FULLER RD COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80920-3 CLAIMANT

BARLOW MONTY 2744 FULLER RD COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80920-3 CLAIMANT

County/State District

SANTA CRUZ County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 02305 010OE 013 NW, SW v-

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

12/26/2014 '/ 403 LOCATION DATE

02/13/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 v/ 3229679

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GRE INC ~ 3252907

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GRE INC2 3252907

02/13/2015 ,/ 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442-AMC430447;
1/

Line Nr Remarks

,/ 9%

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR_
~REAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN~

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register Page

RunDate/Time:04/16/15 07:09 AM Page: 6 of 6
01 10-21-1976;090STAT0090;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM
Commodity: 20.000 AMC430447 0

Lead File Number
Claim Name: MUSTANG J
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC430442 ,/

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel

MCLELLAN WESLEY 1524 OLD STATE ROUTE 76 DOVER, TN 37058-5332 CLAIMANT

County/State District

COCHISE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 02005 021OE 025 SE
14 020OS 022OE 030 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

12/26/2014 403 LOCATION DATE

02/13/2015 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3229679

02/13/2015 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2015;$155 3229679

03/18/2015 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GRE INC 3252907

v 02/13/2015 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC430442-AMC430447; v,4

Line Nr Remarks

au

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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